
EIF Contact Person COMPLETED/PASSED

DAS-RT
Joe Stevens & Andre Fortin

(Joe.Stevens@gsfc.nasa.gov &
andre.fortin@gsfc.nasa.gov)

10/14/98

DAS-SCH
Joe Stevens & Andre Fortin

(Joe.Stevens@gsfc.nasa.gov &
andre.fortin@gsfc.nasa.gov)

1/22/99

EOC-RT
Dale Cole

(COLED@lskmp003.atsc.allied.com)
8/13/98*

EOC-SCH
Dale Cole

(COLED@lskmp003.atsc.allied.com)
1/7/99*

ERBS-RT Justin Knavel 1/6/99

EUVE-RT
Greg Picard & Rob Nevitt

(gregp@cea.berkeley.edu &
rnevitt@cea.berkeley.edu)

12/22/98

FDF Greg Helmick & Jim Capileri 10/27/98

GRO-RT
John Richter

(jrichte@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)
12/10/98

HST-RT

Joel Smith, Greg Goulet, & Mike Pritchard
(jpsmith@mail.hst.nasa.gov &
ggoulet@mail.hst.nasa.gov &

mpritchard@mail.hst.nasa.gov)

11/12/98

HST-SCH
Joel Smith & Steve Sands

(jpsmith@mail.hst.nasa.gov &
Stephen.M.Sands.1@gsfc.nasa.gov)

11/12/98

JSC-RT Mike Duffee 1/14/99

JSC-SCH
Lorraine Bolton & Jerry Coppens

11/11/98

LDBP-RT
Fred Perrin

(fred@master.nsbf.nasa.gov)
12/17/98

LDBP-SCH
Fred Perrin

(fred@master.nsbf.nasa.gov)
1/20/99

LS4/5-RT
This test point was waived as LS4/5 do not use

electronic I/F for existing NCC comm.
12/18/98

LS4/5-SCH
This test point was waived as LS4/5 do not use

electronic I/F for existing NCC comm.
12/18/98

LS7-RT
Michelle Reeley & Rich Lonigro

(Michele.A.Reeley.1@gsfc.nasa.gov &
rlonigro@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)

12/17/98

LS7-SCH
Michelle Reeley & Rich Lonigro

(Michele.A.Reeley.1@gsfc.nasa.gov &
rlonigro@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)

12/17/98

MSFC-RT Gary Dempsey 1/14/99

MSOCC-SCH
Verant Woodlawn (ÒWoodyÓ) & Howard

Michelsen
12/17/98*

NES
Mike Eader

(meder@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)
10/14/98

SDPF
Leon Jones

(ljones@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)
1/7/99*

STARLINK-RT
Tom Kalaskey

(tkalaskey@mail.arc.nasa.gov)
11/10/98

STARLINK-SCH Tom Kalaskey
(tkalaskey@mail.arc.nasa.gov)

11/10/98

TPX-RT
Sophia Malloy

(smalloy@mail1.jpl.nasa.gov)
11/5/98



TPX-SCH
Sophia Malloy

(smalloy@mail1.jpl.nasa.gov)
11/5/98

TRMM-RT
Ed Weidner & Joe Kowalski

(eweidner@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov &
jkowalsk@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)

11/24/98

UARS-RT
Dave Waters

(dwaters@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)
1/6/99

UPSJ-RT
Yasuo Okawa & Yutaka Ohshima
(Okawa.Yasuo@nasda.go.jp &

yutaka2.ooshima@toshiba.co.jp)
11/4/98

UPSJ-SCH
Yasuo Okawa & Yutaka Ohshima
(Okawa.Yasuo@nasda.go.jp &

yutaka2.ooshima@toshiba.co.jp)
11/4/98

WSC
Caren Corbett & Ted Morrison

(Caren.Corbett@gsfc.nasa.gov &
smtftest@tdrss.wsc.nasa.gov)

11/11/98

XTE-RT

Dave Lin & Renee' M. Taylor
(dlin@csc.com &

rmtaylor@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov)
10/6/98

Y2K
Melanie Wiedmann

(melanie.wiedmann@gsfc.nasa.gov)
12/17/98


